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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 32 Women, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
18.5.2025 г. - 10:34 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 28.64 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OLIMP Shanghai (CHN) 27.7.2011 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 29.66 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Baku (AZE) 25.6.2015 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 31.09 Tereza BOOM PLOV19 Varna 29.7.2023 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 28.63
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 31.19 638 A
2. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 31.88 598 B
3. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 32.13 584 B
4. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 32.54 562 R
5. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 32.63 557 R
6. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 32.69 554
7. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 33.49 515

Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 33.49 515
9. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 33.51 514

10. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 33.87 498
11. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 34.02 492
12. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 34.39 476
13. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 34.42 475
14. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 34.80 459
15. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 35.76 423
16. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 36.07 412
17. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 36.82 388
18. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 36.96 383
19. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 36.97 383
20. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 38.12 349
21. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 40.19 298
22. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 40.34 295
23. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 41.93 262
24. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 43.03 243

15 - 17 years

1. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 30.45 686 A
2. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 31.00 650 A
3. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 31.26 634 A
4. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 31.45 622 B
5. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.17 582 B
6. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 32.19 580 B
7. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 32.89 544
8. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 33.17 530
9. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 34.68 464

10. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 34.69 464
11. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 34.78 460
12. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 35.33 439

Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 35.33 439
14. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 35.83 421
15. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 36.31 404
16. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 36.36 403
17. Magdalena ZAHARINOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 36.40 401
18. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 37.12 378
19. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 37.36 371
20. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 38.15 349
21. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 39.77 308
22. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 43.16 241
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 32, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

23. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 44.43 220

Open

1. Ekaterina AVRAMOVA 34 Sprint Sofia 29.53 752 A
2. Natalia ZAITEVA 18 Moldova 30.28 697 A
3. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 20 Vsi 30.36 692 A
4. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 30.45 686 A
5. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 28 Olimpia 30.69 670 A
6. Yana ANGELOVA 16 Olimp 31.00 650 A
7. Jasmin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 31.19 638 A
8. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 31.26 634 A
9. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 18 Olimp 31.32 630 B

Magdalena PEPEGOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 31.32 630 B
11. Darina RAKOVA 18 St.George 31.41 625 B
12. Zhanet YANEVA 15 Akulite 31.45 622 B
13. Melisa ZOBAR 13 Turkiye 31.88 598 B
14. Elif Ipek BAYRAK 13 Turkiye 32.13 584 B
15. Valeriya GEORGIEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 32.17 582 B
16. Diana VLADOVA 16 Iris 32.19 580 B
17. Kumsal KANDEMIR 13 Turkiye 32.54 562 R
18. Elif KALINOGLU 13 Turkiye 32.63 557 R
19. Siana MITEVA 13 Olimp 32.69 554
20. Katerina KIROVA 19 Avgusta 32.75 551
21. Eva HRISTOVA 19 Briz 32.79 549
22. Ivet NIKOLOVA 16 Briz 32.89 544
23. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 33.17 530
24. Asya Beril KURAN 13 Turkiye 33.49 515

Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 33.49 515
26. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 33.51 514
27. Elvan Zeynep SISMAN 13 Turkiye 33.87 498
28. Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA 14 Olimp 34.02 492
29. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 34.39 476
30. Nadejda KOMOVA 13 Olimp 34.42 475
31. Sofia HRISTOVA 15 Levski 34.68 464
32. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 34.69 464
33. Teodora DIMITROVA 16 Levski 34.78 460
34. Su Alya OKAL 13 Turkiye 34.80 459
35. Bozhidara RASHEVA 18 Zapochni Da Pluvash 35.08 448
36. Dayana YANCHEVA 16 Akulite 35.33 439

Kristiyana DIMITROVA 17 Trayana 35.33 439
38. Darya MIHAJLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 35.76 423
39. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 35.83 421
40. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 36.07 412
41. Nadezhda MARINOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 36.31 404
42. Dariana MONEVA 18 Briz 36.32 404
43. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 36.36 403
44. Magdalena ZAHARINOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 36.40 401
45. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 36.82 388
46. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 36.96 383
47. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 36.97 383
48. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 37.12 378
49. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 37.36 371
50. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 38.12 349
51. Monika KOLEVA 16 Akulite 38.15 349
52. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 39.77 308
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 32, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

53. Simona BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 40.19 298
54. Andreya DIMITROVA 14 Chernomorets 40.34 295
55. Simona TIHI 13 Chernomorets 41.93 262
56. Dariya DIMITROVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 43.03 243
57. VILI ANASTASOVA 17 Metropol 43.16 241
58. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 44.43 220


